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Table SIV. Characteristics of the 284 ulcers treated with

punch-graft

Ulcers of the foot, n (%)

Ulcers of the leg, n (%)

Venous ulcers, n (%)

Arterial ulcers, n (%)

Diabetic ulcers, n (%)

Pressure ulcers, n (%)

Mixed ulcers, n (%)

Other ulcers, n (%)
Vasculitis ulcer
Trauma-induced ulcer
Infection-induced ulcer
Pyoderma gangrenosum
Oedema-induced ulcer (without venous insufficiency)
Pharmaceutical side-effect-induced ulcer
Radiodermatitis-induced ulcer
Fistula ulcer (without known cause)
Necrobiosis lipoidica

Duration of ulcer presence at baseline, months, mean+SD

Venous ulcers
Arterial ulcers
Diabetic ulcers
Mixed ulcers
Other ulcers
Duration of ulcer 26 months, n (%)

31 (10.9)
253 (89.1)
124 (43.7)
32 (11.3)
4 (1.4)
0
68 (23.9)
56 (19.7)
27
14
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1
24.9+33.8
30.9+37.9
20.6+23.2
21.0+17.2
22.2423.5
18.7+39.6

193 (68.0)

SD: standard deviation.
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