Supplementary material to article by H. H. Sönnergren et al. "Clinical Outcomes of Punch-grafting for Chronic Leg and Foot Ulcers: A Retrospective Non-comparative Cohort Study"

Table SIV. Characteristics of the 284 ulcers treated with punch-graft

Ulcers of the foot, <i>n</i> (%)	31 (10.9)
Ulcers of the leg, n (%)	253 (89.1)
Venous ulcers, n (%)	124 (43.7)
Arterial ulcers, n (%)	32 (11.3)
Diabetic ulcers, n (%)	4 (1.4)
Pressure ulcers, n (%)	0
Mixed ulcers, n (%)	68 (23.9)
Other ulcers, n (%)	56 (19.7)
Vasculitis ulcer	27
Trauma-induced ulcer	14
Infection-induced ulcer	4
Pyoderma gangrenosum	3
Oedema-induced ulcer (without venous insufficiency)	2
Pharmaceutical side-effect-induced ulcer	2
Radiodermatitis-induced ulcer	2
Fistula ulcer (without known cause)	1
Necrobiosis lipoidica	1
Duration of ulcer presence at baseline, months, mean \pm SD	24.9 ± 33.8
Venous ulcers	30.9 ± 37.9
Arterial ulcers	20.6 ± 23.2
Diabetic ulcers	21.0 ± 17.2
Mixed ulcers	22.2 ± 23.5
Other ulcers	18.7 ± 39.6
Duration of ulcer ≥ 6 months, n (%)	193 (68.0)

SD: standard deviation.